
Go, change the world RV Educational Institutions 

BV RV College of Engineering 
NSTI UTIO 

ON 

Autonomous 
Institution Affiliated 
to Visvesvaraya 

Technological 
University. Belagavi 

Approved by AICTE, 
New Delhi, Accredited 
By NAAC. Bengaluru 
And NBA, New Delhi 

www.rvce.edu.in; dean.academics@rvce.edu.in; (O) 080 6717 8346 
RVCE/ DA 320 2020 2021 Monday, 31 Aug 2020 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE HIGHER SEMESTERS 
OF UG PROGRAMS (ODD SEM 2020-2021) 

S1. DATES 
ACTIVITY REMARKKS 

To No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

From 

01-09-2020 

05-09-2020 
10-09-2020 

21-09-2020 

12-10-2020 

24-10-2020 

26-10-2020 

Registration and commencement of 

classes 
Last date for Registration
Last date for Experential learning 

topics firnalization. 
Last date for dropping of courses 

*** Online Mode 

***** 

Continuous Internal Test I and Quiz - I 17-10-2020 
Evaluation (CIE-I)_ 

Review of student performance and 

dispatch of progress report-I 
Remedial classes for students 
Experiential learning/Assignments 

Evaluation / Minor Project 
Faculty appraisal by students 

**** 6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11 Experiential learning/Assignments 

17-12-2020 After CIEI 

21-10-2020 & 28-10-2020 Phase II 

22-10-2020 24-10-2020 Round I 
Continuous Internal 

18-12-2020 26-12-2020 Eva 

28-12-2020 & 31-12-2020 

28-12-2020 & 31-12-2020 
30-12-2020 
03-01-2021 

Test II and Quiz- II 
Evaluation (CIE-IT) 
Phase-II 

Evaluation 
Evauation of Minor Project 
Remedial classes for students 
Review of student performance and 

dispatch of progress report- II 

12. Phase-II & II 
13. 03-01-2021 After CIE-II 
14. ***** 

09-01-2021Continuous Internal 

16-01-2021 

Test 1II and Quiz - III 15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

04-01-2021 
Evaluation (CIE-IIM) 
II roundd Faculty appraisal by students 

Course End Survey 
Last working day for odd Sem- 

III, V & VII Semesters 
Last working day for III Sem 

Laterial Entry Students 
Semester End examination 

(V & VII sem) 
Semester End examination 

(III sem) 

11-01-2021 
11-01-202116-01-2021 
16-01-2021 ***** 

Only for Diploma 

Students 
19 

20. 

21. 

18-02-2021 

27-01-2021 13-02-2021 Theory 

22-02-2021 06-03-2021 Theory 

***** 

Page 1 of2 



Go, change the world RV Educational Institutions RV RV College of Engineering 
Autonomous 
Institution Afiliated 
to Visvesvaraya 

Technological 
University, Belagavi 

Approved by AICTE, 
New Delhi, Accredited 
By NAAC, Bengaluru 
And NBA, New Delhi 

TUTION 

www.rvce.edu.in; dean.academics@rvce.edu.in; (0) 080 6717 8346 

SI. 
ACTIVITY From 

15-02-2021 

08-03-2021 

o REMARKS No. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

Semester End examination 

(V 8 VI sem) 
Semester End examination 

(III Sem 
Declaration of results (V & VIIsem)01-03-202103-03-202L| 
Declaration of results (Il sem) 

21-02-20021 Practicals 

15-03-2021 Practicals 

25. 22-03-2021 22-03-2021 

If the activity date is on either Sunday or general public holiday, the event/activity 

would be scheduled on the next working day; 
This academic calender is TENTATIVE Subjected to changes depending on 

the pandemic situation. 

BEAN ACAEMSS PRINCIPAL3 0 
R. V. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

BENGALURU-560 059 PRINCIPAAL 
R.V. College of Engineering Bengaluru - 560 059 

Copy to: 
1. Dean Student Affairs; 

HoDs for information and needful; 
3. Controller of Examination for records; 

4. Dean placement & Dean cultural Activities; 

5. Respective Counselors; 

Page 2 of 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

