

RV Educational Institutions <sup>®</sup> RV College of Engineering <sup>®</sup>

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited By NAAC, Bengaluru And NBA, New Delhi Go, change the world

www.rvce.edu.in; dean.academics@rvce.edu.in; (O) 080 - 6717 8346

RVCE / DA <b>320</b>	2020 - 2021	Monday, 31 Aug 2020
----------------------	-------------	---------------------

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE HIGHER SEMESTERS OF UG PROGRAMS (ODD SEM 2020-2021)

S1. No.	ACTIVITY	DATES		DEMADIZO
		From	То	REMARKS
1.	Registration and commencement of classes	01-09-2020	****	Online Mode
2.	Last date for Registration	05-09-2020		
3.	Last date for Experential learning topics finalization.	10-09-2020	****	
4.	Last date for dropping of courses	21-09-2020	****	
5.	Test - I and Quiz – I	12-10-2020	17-10-2020	Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE-I)
6.	Review of student performance and dispatch of progress report – I	24-10-2020	****	
7.	Remedial classes for students	26-10-2020	17-12-2020	After CIE-I
8.	Experiential learning/Assignments Evaluation / Minor Project	21-10-2020 & 28-10-2020		Phase I
9.	Faculty appraisal by students	22-10-2020	24-10-2020	Round I
10.	Test - II and Quiz – II	18-12-2020	26-12-2020	Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE-II)
11.	Experiential learning/Assignments Evaluation	28-12-2020 & 31-12-2020		Phase-II
12.	Evaluation of Minor Project	28-12-2020 & 31-12-2020		Phase-II & III
13.	Remedial classes for students	30-12-2020	03-01-2021	After CIE-II
14.	Review of student performance and dispatch of progress report – II	03-01-2021	****	
15.	Test – III and Quiz – III	04-01-2021	09-01-2021	Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE-III)
16.	Faculty appraisal by students	11-01-2021	16-01-2021	II round
17.	Course End Survey	11-01-2021	16-01-2021	
18.	Last working day for odd Sem – III, V & VII Semesters	16-01-2021	****	
19.	Last working day for III Sem Laterial Entry Students	18-02-2021	****	Only for Diploma Students
20.	Semester End examination (V & VII sem)	27-01-2021	13-02-2021	Theory
21.	Semester End examination (III sem)	22-02-2021	06-03-2021	Theory



## RV Educational Institutions <sup>®</sup> RV College of Engineering <sup>®</sup>

Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Accredited By NAAC, Bengaluru And NBA, New Delhi

www.rvce.edu.in; dean.academics@rvce.edu.in; (0) 080 - 6717 8346

Sl. No.	ACTIVITY	From	То	REMARKS
22.	Semester End examination (V & VII sem)	15-02-2021	21-02-2021	Practicals
23.	Semester End examination (III Sem)	08-03-2021	15-03-2021	Practicals
24.	Declaration of results (V & VII sem)	01-03-2021	03-03-202	
25.	Declaration of results (III sem)	22-03-2021	22-03-2021	

- If the activity date is on either Sunday or general public holiday, the event/activity would be scheduled on the next working day;
- \* This academic calender is  $\underline{\text{TENTATIVE}}$  subjected to changes depending on the pandemic situation.



PRINCIPAL R.V. College of Engineering Bengaluru - 560 059

Copy to:

- 1. Dean Student Affairs;
- 2. HoDs for information and needful;
- 3. Controller of Examination for records;
- 4. Dean placement & Dean cultural Activities;
- 5. Respective Counselors;